PARTIDO LIBERACION NACIONAL

TRIBUNAL DE ELECCIONES INTERNAS

PADRON' DE LA ASAMBLEA CANTONAL
CANTON VASQUEZ DE CORONADO
PROVINCIA DE SAN JOSE

12/08/2021
SACE ~ CODsI

1-11

Delegados(as) Distritales:
Nombre
Distrito SAN ISIDRO

CALVO JIMENEZ ALCIDES

GARNIER RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO ALONSO
QUESADA ZUNIGA YAMILET

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ LEONARDO DESANTI
ROMERO QUESADA VALERIA

SALAZAR ORTIZ CARLOS HUMBERTO
TORRES ABARCA ENEY

VARGAS PRADO MARISOL

VILLALTA SOTO CARLOS EDUARDO
Distrito SAN RAFAEL

CHACON MORA MARIA ELENA
HERRERA SANCHEZ LEONARDO
LORIA MORA RODOLFO

MONGE MURILLO JAIRO GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ BARBOZA AURORA

SANCHEZ CARMONA JENNIFER
Distrito DULCE N.DE J.

BENAVIDES MORALES TERESITA

Cedula

103720240

110230088

107190866

901170622

208130866

104650827

601880157

108530410

106760473

107250650

105510692

109220186

116030081

106380929

114250672

107740441
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Nombre
Distrito DULCE N.DE J.

BRENES ZAMORA MAGALY

DIAZ AVILA STEVEN

MARTINEZ GOMEZ JOSE OLIVIER
MORA ZUNIGA MARJORIE

PAZ URENA SOSHIL

RODRIGUEZ SOTO LUIS GILBERTO
Distrito PATALILLO

ARTAVIA TORRES MARCO AURELIO
CALVO CARRANZA ALEJANDRO JOSE
CALVO MONESTEL ROBERTO GERARDO
MACHADO BARRANTES JESSICA MARIA
MARIN NAVARRO JOSE ANTONIO
MORA GOMEZ GREIVIN ALBERTO
ROJAS MORALES ANA YANCY

SALAS MARIN ALICIA

VARGAS ARTAVIA ROSA EUGENIA
Distrito CASCAJAL

ALVAREZ LEANDRO JOSE FRANCISCO
BARONI QUIROS HEINER ESTEBAN
LIZANO MORALES KAROLINA MARIA
MENDEZ VILLALOBOS STEVEN JESUS
QUIROS ARTAVIA VIRGINIA MARIA

ROJAS MATHIEU JOHANNA MARIA

Cedula

104780674

118610484

501090303

107290895

108660219

104180856

104420920

114030024

104380141

116700597

108010889

108250945

110690495

104730105

105440114

501550471

115510518

117150755

206900338

103650950

112310339
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Presidentes(as) de los Movimientos:

Nombre
Movimiento MUJERES
MORA VARGAS IVETTE IDALUZ
Movimiento JUVENTUD
JIMENEZ CALDERON JESENIA CRISTINA
Movimiento COOPERATIVO
MONTOYA MAYORGA CARLOS MANUEL
Movimiento TRABAJADORES

HERRERA GOMEZ FERNANDO ENRIQUE

Cédula

105090933

113730145

117180303

104500946

Firma
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